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Major General James H. 
Lipscomb III Adjutant General james.lipscomb@ms.ngb.army.mil Mississippi Army National Guard P.O. Box 5027 Jackson MS 39298 5027 601-313-6251

Mr. John Allison Commissioner jallison@dbcf.state.ms.us
Mississippi Department of Banking and 
Consumer Finance

501 North West Street, 
Ste 901 Jackson MS 39201 1008 601-359-3402

Mr. Robert Johnson Commissioner rljohnson@mdoc.state.ms.us Mississippi Department of Corrections
723 North President 
Street Jackson MS 39202 3002 601-359-5680

Mr. Charles Chisolm Executive Director charles_chisolm@deq.state.ms.us
Mississippi Department of Environmental 
Quality PO Box 20305 Jackson MS 39289 1305 601-961-5794

Mr. Gary Anderson Executive Director ganderson@dfa.state.ms.us
Mississippi Department of Finance and 
Administration 501 North West Street PO Box 267 Jackson MS 39205 267 601-359-2405

Mrs. Janice Broome Brooks Executive Director jbbrooks@mdhs.state.ms.us Mississippi Department of Human Services 750 North State Street Jackson MS 39202 3033 601-359-4479
Mr. Bob Rohrlack Executive Director Mississippi Development Authority PO Box 849 Jackson MS 39205 849 601-359-2832

Mrs. Rica Lewis Payton Executive Director rlpayton@medicaid.state.ms.us Mississippi Division of Medicaid
239 North Lamar Street, 
Ste 801 Jackson MS 39201 1311 601-359-6513

Mr. Robert Latham Executive Director rlatham@memaorg.com Mississippi Emergency Management Agency 1410 Riverside Drive Jackson MS 39202 1271 601-352-8314

Mr. Joe Ziegler Chief of Staff joe.ziegler@dmr.state.ms.us Mississippi Department of Marine Resources
1141 Bayview Avenue, 
Ste 101 Biloxi MS 39530 1631 228-374-5005

Capt. Larry Waggoner lwaggoner@mdps.state.ms.us Mississippi Department of Public Safety
1900 East Woodrow 
Wilson Street Jackson MS 39205 958 601-987-1579

Mr. Bill Renick Chief of Staff brenick@governor.state.ms.us Governor Ronnie Musgrove's Office
Mr. Steve Hale Interim Director shale@governor.state.ms.us Governor Ronnie Musgrove's Office


